COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0258-1
April 2013
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/8
Features
CE2 Series (50)
Compact Coaxial Connectors for Digital Radio

MB-0258-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 2/8
■ Ordering Information (Connector, Housing)
C E 2 * * * * * *      *
Series
Connector and
Housing Shape
A: Cable Housing
G: Relay Housing
S: Board Connector
Modification Code
00 ~
C: 75 
D: 50 
Z: Other
Coaxial Terminal
1: 1 Contact
2: 2 Contacts
Mating Key Modification Code
1 ~
Terminal for Power
0: No
1: 1 Contact
■ Connector Configuration
Relay Housing